
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
238 
217 
200 
219 
230 
227 
213 
244 
235 
205 
233 
215 
246 
287 
228 
282 
272 
260 
225 

Name 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Aaryan Singh 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Veer Chopra 
Adam Elbassiony 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Ansh Saigal 
Rayan Koreishi 
Darek Rivera 
Jack Doe 
Baran Altinsoy 
Ethan Rilstone 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Kian Krahenbuhl 
Marc Tannous 
Harrison Stevens (N) 
Tighe Fetton  (N) 
Saveliy Kogay (N) 
Mohammed Buksh (N) 

Laps 
9 

11 
9 

11 
10 
10 

9 
10 
11 
10 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Best Tm 
40.475 
40.479 
40.510 
40.535 
40.618 
40.668 
40.672 
40.686 
40.688 
40.704 
40.828 
41.015 
41.027 
41.112 
41.281 
41.303 
41.311 
41.318 
43.135 

Diff 

0.004 
0.035 
0.060 
0.143 
0.193 
0.197 
0.211 
0.213 
0.229 
0.353 
0.540 
0.552 
0.637 
0.806 
0.828 
0.836 
0.843 
2.660 

Gap 

0.004 
0.031 
0.025 
0.083 
0.050 
0.004 
0.014 
0.002 
0.016 
0.124 
0.187 
0.012 
0.085 
0.169 
0.022 
0.008 
0.007 
1.817 

Last Tm 
40.618 
40.558 
40.609 
41.018 
40.755 
40.749 
40.842 
40.855 
40.732 
40.704 
40.876 
41.260 
42.034 
41.198 
41.513 
41.454 
42.059 
41.791 
43.148 

Total Tm 
7:10.100 
7:30.126 
7:10.347 
7:32.465 
7:29.565 
7:29.330 
7:12.755 
7:31.164 
7:37.718 
7:12.922 
7:39.418 
7:14.776 
7:05.023 
7:18.717 
7:03.396 
7:01.389 
7:03.773 
7:03.212 
7:33.271 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result. 
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IAME UAE Pre-Season Cup 2024 

JUNIOR 

Qualilfying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:36:04 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

22/09/2024 14:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 
238 
217 
235 
227 
205 
244 
233 
228 
246 
287 
215 
282 
260 
272 
225 
230 
213 

219 
200 

Name 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Aaryan Singh 
Darek Rivera 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Jack Doe 
Rayan Koreishi 
Baran Altinsoy 
Marc Tannous 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Kian Krahenbuhl 
Ethan Rilstone 
Harrison Stevens (N) 
Saveliy Kogay (N) 
Tighe Fetton  (N) 
Mohammed Buksh (N) 
Adam Elbassiony 
Ansh Saigal 

Veer Chopra 
Gabriele Baricordi 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
12 
12 

17 
17 

Best Tm 
40.625 
40.655 
40.794 
40.863 
41.032 
40.929 
40.968 
41.360 
41.240 
41.264 
41.419 
41.543 
41.208 
41.404 
42.737 
40.808 
40.898 

40.730 
40.705 

Total Tm 
12:26.228 
12:26.709 
12:33.134 
12:35.420 
12:37.969 
12:38.241 
12:38.788 
12:41.228 
12:41.383 
12:41.736 
12:45.786 
12:50.552 
12:50.988 
12:51.188 
12:38.767 

9:07.980 
9:08.243 

12:28.846 
12:28.876 

Diff 

0.481 
6.906 
9.192 

11.741 
12.013 
12.560 
15.000 
15.155 
15.508 
19.558 
24.324 
24.760 
24.960 

1 Lap 
DNF 
DNF 

DQ 
DQ 

Gap 

0.481 
6.425 
2.286 
2.549 
0.272 
0.547 
2.440 
0.155 
0.353 
4.050 
4.766 
0.436 
0.200 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
0.263 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 272 & 282 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline infringement. 
Kart No. 219 - DQ - Driving in a manner incompatible with general safety. 
Kart No. 200 - DQ - Technical non-compliance.  

Printed: 22/09/2024 6:58:46 PM 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.481 

Avg. Speed 

71.843 

Best Lap Tm 

40.625 

Best Speed 

77.627 

Best Lap by 

238 - Szymon Fiedorowicz 

 

IAME UAE Pre-Season Cup 2024 

JUNIOR 

Pre-Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 15:53:21 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

22/09/2024 15:50 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 
238 
217 
235 
227 
205 
244 
233 
228 
246 
287 
215 
282 
260 
272 
225 
230 
213 

219 
200 

Name 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Aaryan Singh 
Darek Rivera 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Jack Doe 
Rayan Koreishi 
Baran Altinsoy 
Marc Tannous 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Kian Krahenbuhl 
Ethan Rilstone 
Harrison Stevens (N) 
Saveliy Kogay (N) 
Tighe Fetton  (N) 
Mohammed Buksh (N) 
Adam Elbassiony 
Ansh Saigal 

Veer Chopra 
Gabriele Baricordi 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
12 
12 

17 
17 

Best Tm 
40.625 
40.655 
40.794 
40.863 
41.032 
40.929 
40.968 
41.360 
41.240 
41.264 
41.419 
41.543 
41.208 
41.404 
42.737 
40.808 
40.898 

40.730 
40.705 

Total Tm 
12:26.228 
12:26.709 
12:33.134 
12:35.420 
12:37.969 
12:38.241 
12:38.788 
12:41.228 
12:41.383 
12:41.736 
12:45.786 
12:50.552 
12:50.988 
12:51.188 
12:38.767 

9:07.980 
9:08.243 

12:28.846 
12:28.876 

Diff 

0.481 
6.906 
9.192 

11.741 
12.013 
12.560 
15.000 
15.155 
15.508 
19.558 
24.324 
24.760 
24.960 

1 Lap 
DNF 
DNF 

DQ 
DQ 

Gap 

0.481 
6.425 
2.286 
2.549 
0.272 
0.547 
2.440 
0.155 
0.353 
4.050 
4.766 
0.436 
0.200 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
0.263 

 

Sorted on Laps

4  Kart No. 260 - 5 Seconds penalty - Gaining unfair advantage. 

Printed: 22/09/2024 6:58:46 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.481 

Avg. Speed 

71.843 

Best Lap Tm 

40.625 

Best Speed 

77.627 

Best Lap by 

238 - Szymon Fiedorowicz 

 

IAME UAE Pre-Season Cup 2024 

JUNIOR 

Pre-Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 15:53:21 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

22/09/2024 15:50 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
238 
200 
227 
235 
230 
233 
228 
244 
219 
282 
215 
246 
272 
225 

260 
205 
217 
287 
213 

Name 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Darek Rivera 
Adam Elbassiony 
Baran Altinsoy 
Marc Tannous 
Rayan Koreishi 
Veer Chopra 
Harrison Stevens (N) 
Ethan Rilstone 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Tighe Fetton  (N) 
Mohammed Buksh (N) 

Saveliy Kogay (N) 
Jack Doe 
Aaryan Singh 
Kian Krahenbuhl 
Ansh Saigal 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 

9 
4 
3 
1 

Best Tm 
40.556 
40.487 
40.776 
40.583 
40.579 
41.040 
41.163 
40.720 
40.691 
41.322 
41.178 
41.153 
41.323 
42.841 

42.312 
43.345 
41.605 
50.462 

Total Tm 
13:01.748 
13:03.382 
13:10.052 
13:10.098 
13:10.257 
13:11.704 
13:14.576 
13:15.096 
13:18.899 
13:19.992 
13:20.195 
13:22.937 
13:23.900 
13:30.593 

6:46.189 
3:02.136 
2:08.699 

52.070 
1.952 

Diff 

1.634 
8.304 
8.350 
8.509 
9.956 

12.828 
13.348 
17.151 
18.244 
18.447 
21.189 
22.152 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

1.634 
6.670 
0.046 
0.159 
1.447 
2.872 
0.520 
3.803 
1.093 
0.203 
2.742 
0.963 
1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 260 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 225,235,244 & 246 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 219 - 5 Seconds penalty - Gaining unfair  advantage. 
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Margin of Victory 

1.634 

Avg. Speed 

76.647 

Best Lap Tm 

40.487 

Best Speed 

77.892 

Best Lap by 

200 - Gabriele Baricordi 

 

IAME UAE Pre-Season Cup 2024 

JUNIOR 

Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 17:33:35 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

22/09/2024 17:30 


